10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Administrative Assistant

Board Secretary

Board Treasurer

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs

Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs
Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs

Butte Schools Self-Funded
Programs

Department

Administration

Administration

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Total Wages
$114,660

$35,349

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



